EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. GZFM6006.4 RO205A
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OEM Number

G74549-02
GZ5461
GZ5462
GZ5001-01
GZ3144
GZ5065-01
GZ3072-03
GZ3072-02
GZ4506
GZ3203-02
GZ3203-01
GZ3202
GZ1517
GZ3116
GZ3248-03
GZ1001
GZ1020
GZ1100
GZ3053
GZ1003-09
GZ1003-01
GZ3102
GZ1011-01
GZ1050
GZ1049
GZ1656
GZ1012-07
GZ1013-11
GZ1014-05
GZ1013-04
GZ1097
GZ1015-05
GZ1009-01
GZ1042-02

GZ3238

GZ1084
GZ1085
GZ1069
GZ1007

Description
ACCESS COVER
RIGHT SUPPORT LEG
LEFT SUPPORT LEG
SWIVEL ARM
ADJUSTMENT BRACKET
LEFT (CABLE COVER
LARGE WEIGHT
SMALL WEIGHT
TOP WEIGHT ASSY
RIGHT SUPPORT LEG COVER
LEFT SUPPORT LEG COVER
TOWER COVER
FLOOR BUMPER
HANDLEBAR
WEIGHT GUIDE ROD
WEIGHT BUMPER
SMALL WEIGHT GUIDE BSHG
ARM BUMPER
TRUNNION
3.5" PULLEY
4.5" PULLEY
CABLE TRAP
PIVOT PULLEY BEARING
1" WASHER
1" WAVE WASHER
WEIGHT PIN
3/8" X 1/2" SCREW
3/8" X 4.5" SCKTHD SCREW
3/8" X 2.25" BOLT
3/8" X 2" BOLT
ROLL PIN
5/16" X 5/8" SCKTHD SCREW
1/2" X 1" BOLT
3/4" X 1/2" SHLDR BOLT
CABLE
RUBBER COVER
1/4 - 20 UNC SET SCREW
ALUMINUM COUPLER
3/8" JAM NUT
CABLE BEARING
EYEBOLT
1 1/8" RETAINER RING
5/8" NUT
5/8" LOCK WASHER
3/8" SERRATED LOCK WASHER
3/8" NUT
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GZ3350
GZ3351
GZ1021-01
GZ1094
GZ5109-08
GZ3091
GZ1018-01
GZ5065-02
GZ1086-02
GZ1024
GZ1038-03
GZ1188
GZ1485
GZ1013-01
GZ3105
GZ1013-02
GZ5109-15
GZ1071
GZ1066
GZ0087
GZ1081
GZ1074
GZ7003
GZ7004
GZ7005
GZ7006
GZ7008
GZ7026
GZ7060-01
GZAC1024

ADJUSTMENT KNOB
ADJUSTMENT PIN

RIVET

1/4" NUT

HANDLE

DOUBLE (CABLE TRAP

1" RETAINER RING

RIGHT (CABLE COVER

GRIP

LARGE WT GUIDE BUSHING
1/2" X 1" BOLT

3/8" X 1.5" BOLT

3/4" PIVOT BUSHING

3/8" X 3/4" SCKTHD SCREW
TOWER COVER

3/8" X 1.75" BOLT

ANKLE STRAP

BUNGEE CLIP

#10 X 1/2" SCREW

BUNGEE CORD

BUNGEE TIE

5/16" WASHER

10 POINT WARNING DECAL
INTERNAL WARNING DECAL
CAUTION MOVING PART DECAL
DO NOT USE CAUTION DECAL
WARNING PINCH DECAL
SELECTOR PIN INSERT DECAL
DECAL, BLK CC-SHOULDER
ACCESSORY HANDLES
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